L05000090456

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



400081812044 11/16/06--01007--023 **25.00

FILED 2006 NOV 20 PH 3: 03 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

BARNES & THORNBURG LLP

http://www.btlaw.com

Suite 4400 One North Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60606-2833

Switchboard: (312) 357-1313 Fax: (312) 759-5646 Direct Dial: (312) (312) 214-8308 E-mail: rzack@btlaw.com

Ronna Zack Paralegal

ş

November 14, 2006

Federal Express

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: 2 Comma Yachts, LLC; L05000090456 - Reinstatement and Amendment

Dear Sir or Madam:

I have enclosed the 2006 LLC Reinstatement for 2 Comma Yachts, LLC (the "Company"), along with a check in the amount of \$150 for the filing fee. Also enclosed are Articles of Amendment to be filed upon reinstatement and will change the name of the Company to Wolff-Toppa and Associates LLC. A check in the amount of \$25 is enclosed for the amendment filing fee.

Please send evidence of filing to my attention. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Ronna Zack

Enclosures

2006 NOV 20 PM 3: 03

CHDS01 RZACK 365356v1

Chicago Elkhart

Fort Wayne

Indianapolis

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

£

2 Comma Yachts, LLC

٠.

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>September 15, 2005</u> and assigned document number <u>L05000090456</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article I is amended as follows: The name of the Limited I	Liability		
Company is: Wolff-Toppa and Associates LLC			
		_	
	<u></u>		
	ALL	2006 NOV	
	RETA	VON	<u></u>
November 2 2006	SSEE	20	m
Dated November 2 , 2006 .	F ST.	PH w	Ö
Lto J	ORIDA	အ ပိ	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
Crow Day LLC, MGRM, by Lincoln Day, MGRM of Crow D	ay LLC		
Typed or printed name of signee			